
ÖĞRENCİ

SINIFI

10B

11A

11C

10B

11A

11A
GÖRSEL 

SANATLAR  /    

DISEGNO

10 5.02.2026 8 35 1

1

KİMYA / 

CHIMICA
10 4.02.2026 8 35 1

FELSEFE / 

FILOSOFIA
10

DÜNYA T. / 

STORIA 

MONDIALE

9 4.02.2026 10 15

TC

BEYOĞLU KAYMAKAMLIĞI

ÖZEL GALILEO GALILEI İTALYAN LİSESİ

SINIFI SAAT ÖĞRENCİ SAYISIDERSİN ADI

2025 - 2026 ÖĞRETİM YILI 

ŞUBAT DÖNEMİ SORUMLULUK SINAV PROGRAMI

TARİH

4.02.2026 8 35 1

BİYOLOJİ / 

BIOLOGIA
9 4.02.2026 8 35

9

GÖRSEL 

SANATLAR  /    

DISEGNO

1

4.02.2026 10 15 1


